
Emayian Sweetland Hotel 
Restaurant Menu 

 

 

Kitengela, Kenya 

24Hours• Room service available 
 

 
All prices are inclusive of VAT where applicable. 

Please inform us of any allergies before ordering. 



Breakfast 
Start your day the Emayian way. 

 
Full Breakfast 

2 eggs, sausage or bacon, toast, baked beans & fruit. 

KES 1,200 

African Breakfast 

Tea/porridge, nduma/sweet potatoes, sausage & toast. 

KES 800 

Omelette (plain/veg) 

Served with toast. 

KES 500 

Pancakes 

Served with honey or jam. 

KES 450 

Sausage pair KES 300 

Beef samosa KES 250 

Tea / Coffee / Hot Chocolate KES 250 

Fresh Juice (seasonal) KES 350 

 

 

Snacks & Bites 
 

Chips Plain KES 400 

Chips Masala KES 500 

Chicken Wings (6 pcs) KES 900 

Fish Fingers (6 pcs) KES 850 

Beef Skewers KES 700 

Kebab (2 pcs) KES 700 

Chicken Burger + fries 

With coleslaw. 

KES 900 

Beef Burger + fries 

With coleslaw. 

KES 850 

Veg Burger + fries 

With coleslaw. 

KES 800 



Main Meals 
Freshly prepared with quality ingredients. 

 
Grilled Chicken (¼) 

Served with fries or ugali & kachumbari. 

KES 900 

Grilled Chicken (½) 

Served with fries or ugali & kachumbari. 

KES 1,500 

Beef Stew 

Served with rice, ugali or chapati. 

KES 850 

Goat Stew 

Served with rice, ugali or chapati. 

KES 1,200 

Fish Fillet 

Served with fries & salad. 

KES 1,300 

Chicken Pilau 

With kachumbari. 

KES 850 

Beef Pilau 

With kachumbari. 

KES 900 

Veg Rice Bowl 

Seasonal vegetables, rice & sauce. 

KES 750 

 

 

BBQ / Choma Zone 
 

Chicken Choma 

Served with ugali & kachumbari. 

KES 1,500 

 
 

 

Goat Choma 

Served with ugali & kachumbari. 

KES 1,800 

 
 

 

Beef Choma 

Served with ugali & kachumbari. 

KES 1,400 

 
 

 

Mbuzi Mix Platter 

Great for sharing (2–3 people). 

KES 3,200 

 
 

 
Pizzas 

Margherita Pizza KES 1,500 
 

Hawaiian Pizza KES 1,500 
 

Pepperoni Pizza KES 1,500 
 

Chicken Tikka Pizza KES 1,700 
 

Extra Topping KES 200 
 



Sides & Salads 

Garden Salad KES 450 
 

Coleslaw KES 350 
 

Fruit Salad KES 400 
 



Drinks 
Hot drinks, soft drinks & bar selection. 

 

Soft Drinks  

Soda (300ml) KES 200 

Bottled Water (500ml) KES 150 

Sparkling Water KES 250 

Energy Drink KES 350 

 
Hot Drinks 

 

Tea / Coffee KES 250 

Cappuccino KES 350 

Latte KES 350 

Espresso KES 300 

 
Mocktails 

 

Tropical Sunrise 

Pineapple, orange & grenadine. 

KES 650 

Mint Lemonade 

Lemon, mint & soda. 

KES 550 

Passion Cooler 

Passion, lime & soda. 

KES 600 

 
  



Wine 

House Wine (glass) KES 600 
 

House Wine (bottle) KES 2,500 
 

 

 
Contact: +254 769 891 598 • Email: info@emayiansweetlandhotel.com 
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